F-
C2
00
9A
D
D
 ©
 2

"
MBHU Masonry Beam Hanger
Wood Construction Connectors Addendum
1. Each MBHU hanger includes
 (2) 3⁄4"x5" Titen HD® anchors and
 (12) 1⁄4"x2 1⁄2" Strong-Drive® SDS screws.
Model No.
Dimensions
Width
(W)
(in.)
Height
(H)
(in.)
MBHU3.56/9.25KT 3 9⁄16 9 1⁄4
MBHU3.56/11.25KT 3 9⁄16 11 1⁄4
MBHU3.56/11.88KT 3 9⁄16 11 7⁄8
MBHU3.56/14KT 3 9⁄16 14
MBHU3.56/16KT 3 9⁄16 16
MBHU3.56/18KT 3 9⁄16 18
MBHU5.50/9.25KT 5 1⁄2 9 1⁄4
MBHU5.50/11.25KT 5 1⁄2 11 1⁄4
MBHU5.50/11.88KT 5 1⁄2 11 7⁄8
MBHU5.50/14KT 5 1⁄2 14
MBHU5.50/16KT 5 1⁄2 16
MBHU5.50/18KT 5 1⁄2 18
Titen HD® 3⁄4"x5" screw anchor